Welltherm Metadadl

Technische gegevens:

Voorzijde
Model:
Kleur
Opperviakte:
Voltage
Frequentie
Bescherming:
Klasse:

fechniek
Aansluitkabel:
Keuring
Temperatuur:

Artikelnummer

PB0210

PB0260

PB0O330

PB0340

PB0O360

PBO510

PBO610

PBO710

PB0O910

PB1000

PB1100

PB1210

PB1410

Metaal, poedercoating

Metaal
Wit, RAL Q003

Zijde-r

mat

1/N/PE 230 V

50 Hz
b 44
\

ESHC (entire surface heat conductor)

1850 mm, wit, Schukostekker

[ROAYS
120°C

Formaat (cm)
39,2x592x1,7
29,2x89,2x1,7
59,2x59,2x1,7
61,8 x 61,8 x1,7
29,2x119,2x1,7
59,2x89,2x1,7
39,2x149,2x1,7
59,2x119,2x1,7
59,2 x149,2 x 1,7

80,0 x120,0x1,7
90,0 x120,0x1,7
75,0 x150,0 x 1,7

120,0 x 120,0 x 1,7

Wattage (W)

210

260

330

340

360

510

610

710

910

1000

1100

1210

1410

Amperage (A)
0,9
1,1
1,4
1,5
1,6
2,2
2,7
3,1
4,0
4,3
4,8
53

6,1

Gewicht (kg)
4,5
53
7.8
8,0
6,9
1,0
10,7

14,0
17,0
18,5
20,7
21,5

28,0

Geschikt voor (m?)

3a4

3a5

10a14
13a18

14a20

17a24

20428

Prijs excl.
€ 346,28
€ 371,07
€ 412,40
€ 412,40
€ 417,36
€ 486,78
€ 619,01
€ 536,36
€ 685,12
€ 752,07
€ 767,77
€ 974,38

€1.230,58

Prijs incl.

€ 419,00
€ 449,00
€ 499,00
€ 499,00
€ 505,00
€ 589,00
€ 749,00
€ 649,00
€ 829,00
€ 910,00
€ 929,00
€1179,00

€1.489,00
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